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2022-06-17 Friday 18:00 - 21:00 8423 5436 9001 9374 9374 9374 6413 6413 8605 8605  696 6505 3612 8510 5001-5011 4602 5603 5674  851  806 3675 5625-5636

2022-06-18 Saturday 18:00 - 21:00 8417 5401 1919 9351 9064 9251 6410 6410 8602 8602  837 837 3611 8509 5002-5010 4601-4612 5601 5675  845 4673 3678 5629-5627

2022-06-19 Sunday 18:00 - 21:00 8403-8425 5405 9401 6488 9401 9401 6414 6403 8601-8617 8601  855 6509 3613 8553 5003-5015 2625 5602 5672  844  811 3681-3671 5635-5628

2022-06-20 Monday 18:00 - 21:00 8426 5406 5403 5403 5403 - 6412 1630 8616 5403  697 6511-6501 847 8504 5004-5014 2628-4622 5604 5671  847 4674 3684-3672 5631

2022-06-21 Tuesday 18:00 - 21:00 8401-8424 5402 9402 9404 9062-9410 9252 6411 1624 8603 8603  695  827-6552 827 8508 5005-5013 2622-4621 - 5673 - 4671 3677 6603

2022-06-22 Wednesday 18:00 - 21:00 9407 5404 9407 9407 9407 9407 6415 1625 8610-8618 6465  698 6573-6500 826 8503 5008 2626-4611 - - - 4672 3680-3673 965

2022-06-23 Thursday 18:00 - 21:00 5466-8422 - - - 9067 - - 1626 8614 6473 6507 6507-6574 849 8511 5009 4631 - - - 4675 3674 5626

2022-06-24 Friday 18:00 - 21:00 8402 - - - 9063-9416 - - 1627 8606-8615 8606  846 6508-6553 846 8506 5007 4632 - - -  807 3676  967-6604

2022-06-25 Saturday 18:00 - 21:00 - - - - 9065 - - 1628 8612 6478  838 6503-828 828 8532 5012 2629 - - -  810 3682 5632

2022-06-26 Sunday 18:00 - 21:00 - - - - 9066 - - 1629 8609 8609  831 829 829 8554 5006 2624 - - -  805 - 964

2022-06-27 Monday 18:00 - 21:00 - - - - - - - - 8611 8611 6506 6506 3614 - - 4640 - - - 4676 - 5630

2022-06-28 Tuesday 18:00 - 21:00 - - - - - - - - 8623 6401  840 6502 - - - 4639 - - -  802 - 968

2022-06-29 Wednesday 18:00 - 21:00 - - - - - - - - 8624 - - - - - - - - - - - -

2022-06-30 Thursday 18:00 - 21:00 - - - - - - - - 8625 - - - - - - - - - - - -

2022-07-01 Friday 18:00 - 21:00 - - - - - - - - 8626 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2022-07-02 Saturday 18:00 - 21:00 - - - - - - - - 8604 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(Dr. Muhammad Ajmal)
Deputy Controller of Examinations Controller of Examinations

        Ph: 051 9250051, 0519057648 (controller.exam@aiou.edu.pk)

 (conduct.exams@aiou.edu.pk)
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2. DGRS/DSA/Webmaster AIOU.

3. Additional Director ICT/Deputy Director (E-Learning)

4. All Additional/Deputy/Assistant Controllers of Exams.

5. Director Public Relations, AIOU - for circulation through print/electronic media
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7. PA to Controller of Examinations.

8. Notice Boards.

9. Master File.

No. F.1-1/Autumn-2021/Conduct/828

Allama Iqbal Open University, Islamabad
Examinations Department

(Conduct Section)

NOTIFICATION

 (Muhammad Naseem)

Date Day
Timings: GMT 

(1300 to 1600)  

(PST as under)

               It is notified for the information to all concerned that Online Examinations of PGD, BBA, BS, B.Ed, M.Ed and all MA/MSc Programs of Overseas Pakistani Students of the University 

for Semester Autumn 2021 will be held according to the following Schedule :-
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